1000 Series
Tapping Machines
Propipe USA: Enerteq Solutions
Houston, TX 77092
Propipe HQ: Hermanos Gascon,14
Madrid, Spain

Model 1024 3/4” – 4” 24” 32 Pounds
Model 1028 3/4” – 6” 28” 41 Pounds
Model 1030 3/4” – 6” 30” 58 Pounds
1000 Series
Tapping Machines
Propipe USA: Enerteq Solutions
Houston, TX 77092
Propipe HQ: Hermanos Gascon,14
Madrid, Spain
                                               Hole Saws / Cutter and Pilots Drill
Size On Size Not Size On Size
TAP SIZE Cutter Diameter Hole Saw/cutter  Pilot Drill  Pilot Drill
inch mm Inch mm  Stock Number Stock Number Stock Number
1 1/4" 32 1 5/16" 33.3 PHS-1000-32 PPD-SOS-1000-32 PPD-NSOS-1000-32
1 1/2" 38 1 9/16" 39.7 PHS-1000-38 PPD-SOS-1000-38 PPD-NSOS-1000-38
2 50 1 7/8" 47.6 PHS-1000-50 PPD-SOS-1000-50 PPD-NSOS-1000-50
3 80 2 7/8" 73.0 PHS-1000-80 PPD-SOS-1000-80 PPD-NSOS-1000-80
4 100 3 7/8" 98.4 PHS-1000-100 PPD-SOS-1000-100   PPD-NSOS-1000-100
  DRILL
DRILL DIAMETER DRILL LENGTH VALVE SIZE
inch mm Inch mm INCH mm Stock Number
1/2" 12.7 6" 150 1 1/4 - 2" 32-50 PD-1000-127-150
1/2" 12.7 22 1/4" 565 1" 25 PD-1000-127-565
3/4" 19.0 6" 150 1 1/4 - 2" 32-50 PD-1000-190-150
3/4" 19.0 22 1/4" 565 1" 25.0 PD-1000-190-565
1 25.0 6" 150 1 1/4 - 2" 32-50 PD-1000-250-150
1 1/4" 32.0 6" 150 1 1/4 - 2" 40-50 PD-1000-320-150
1 7/16" 36.5 7 3/8" 187 1 1/4 - 2" 40-50 PD-1000-365-187
  THREADED VALVE ADAPTER
MAXIMUM PRESSURE
inch mm Stock Number PSI BAR
1 25 PTVA-1000-25 1480 100
1 1/4" 32 PTVA-1000-32 1480 100
1 1/2" 38 PTVA-1000-38 1480 100
2 50 PTVA-1000-50 1480 100
3 80 PTVA-1000-80 1480 100
 FLANGED VALVE ADAPTERS
CLASS 150# CLASS 300# CLASS 600#
inch mm Stock Number  Stock Number  Stock Number
2 50 PFVA-02-15 PFVA-02-30 PFVA-02-60